4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

0380020M
0380206F
0380219M
0380221F
0369498F
0380296M
0380386F
0380275M
0380216M
0380326F
0380213F
0380008M
0380285M
0380039F
0380441F
0380002M
2025009F
2015136eM
2015142M
0380085M
0380036F
0380274F
0380026F
0380277F
0380058M
0380379F
0380268M
0380244F
0480098F
0380311F
0380014F
0380242M
0380248F
2025025M
0380259M
0480051M
0380029M
0380001F
0380003M

BENZING Live

Loc lansare Rajka
Longitudine 17°10"9.869'E
Ora lansarii 10.05.2025 08:37:00
Columbofil Team Tanase & Rusu
4' N Longitudine 21° 16" 38.3' E
16:06:23 GPS Ceas Atomic 10.05.2025 21:25:13 LIVE
16:06:23 +0 Ceas Porumbei 10.05.2025 21:25:13 +0
16:06:23 GPS +3h
Por. sositi 103
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| | senzor |Data Ora | Sec |Ant | |
| |[DA17F126 |10.05 13:35:48.2 |OK |01 1080
| |DA241798 |10.05 13:36:04.5 |OK |02 |066 |
| |DA17EDF5 |10.05 13:36:08.8 |OK |03 ]001
| |DA24184F |10.05 13:36:11.1 |OK |03 ]056 |
| |DA2417B4 110.05 13:37:59.6 |OK |03 ]052
| |DA17EFC8 |10.05 13:38:07.8 |OK |03 1083
| | DA54D3C1 |10.05 13:40:04.0 |OK |02 1043
| |DA17EF14 |10.05 13:40:13.6 |OK |04 1098 |
| |DA17F3B7 |10.05 13:41:17.5 |OK |04 ]102
| | DABCO9C6A |10.05 13:44:51.0 |OK |05 |051
| | DABCODCA |10.05 13:45:57.5 |OK |05 ]004
| |[DA17F194 |]10.05 13:48:15.4 |OK |02 ]105
| |DA17EFOC |10.05 13:48:24.3 |OK |04 1096 |
| |DBO15E1F |10.05 13:48:33.8 |OK |04 ]009 |
| | DA54D3C3 |10.05 13:48:45.4 |OK |01 ]097 |
| |DA17F408 |10.05 13:52:14.1 |OK |04 1095 |
| |DA2417F7 110.05 13:52:54.1 |OK |03 ]060 |
| |[DA17F377 |10.05 13:54:18.9 |OK |04 1]086 |
| | DASE76A7 |10.05 13:56:11.8 |OK |04 ]084
| |DBOOCCO3 ]10.05 13:56:34.1 |OK |01 |110
| |DA241972 110.05 14:01:15.5 |OK |04 1]037
| |DA24186A |10.05 14:01:20.2 |OK |04 045
| |DA2418EE |10.05 14:01:23.3 |OK |04 1047
| | DABCY9D24 |10.05 14:02:33.1 |OK |03 ]005
| |DBOOCC22 |10.05 14:02:54.8 |OK |04 |114
| | DA54D38F |10.05 14:03:45.7 |OK |04 ]061 |
| |DA17F03A |10.05 14:03:46.3 |OK |04 1069 |
| | DABCOC8F |10.05 14:05:36.4 |OK |02 ]054
| |DA24190D |10.05 14:07:01.1 |OK |03 1]058
| |DA241985 |10.05 14:07:03.8 |OK |03 |011
| |DBO15E44 |10.05 14:07:31.0 |OK |01 1]030
| |DA17F31A |]10.05 14:09:51.4 |OK |02 079 |
| | DABCB306 |10.05 14:10:32.0 |OK |04 ]002
| |DBOOCBE7 |10.05 14:11:10.5 |OK |01 ]108
| |[DA17F201 |10.05 14:11:22.9 |OK |04 |072
| |DBOOCC2B |10.05 14:11:28.0 |OK |01 117
| |[DA17ECC2 |10.05 14:12:29.3 |OK |02 |101
| |DA24178A |10.05 14:13:00.7 |OK |04 1]044
| | DASEF690 |10.05 14:13:02.9 |OK |04 ]107
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

imbarcati :

: 009.

Ceas Porumbei : 09.
09

12

1179627F
0380272M
0380097M
0380094F
3004513F
2025018M
0480099M
0380258M
0380015F
0380070F
0380097F
0380039F
0369222M
2025010F
2015120M
0380282F
0380199F
0380115M
0369255F
0380335F
2002520M
3004549M
0380230M
0380009M
2025023M
0380114M
0380036F
0380086F
0380089F
0380004F
0369237M
0380021F
2002538F
0380041M
0380129M
0480052F
0380072M
0380312F
0380087F

BENZING Live

Loc lansare Rajka
Longitudine 17°10"9.869'E
Ora lansarii 10.05.2025 08:37:00
Columbofil Team Tanase & Rusu
4' N Longitudine 21° 16" 38.3' E
16:06:23 GPS Ceas Atomic 10.05.2025 21:25:13 LIVE
16:06:23 +0 Ceas Porumbei 10.05.2025 21:25:13 +0
16:06:23 GPS +3h
Por. sositi 103
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| | senzor |Data Ora | Sec |Ant | |
| |DBO15DE6 |10.05 14:13:33.4 |OK |01 ]024
| |DBOOCC25 |10.05 14:16:50.7 |OK |01 |115
| |DA17EDO4 |10.05 14:17:01.5 |OK |01 ]091 |
| | DA54D34A |10.05 14:17:10.5 |OK |02 ]017
| | DA3B1FO9D |10.05 14:17:11.2 |OK |02 ]040
| |DA17F298 |10.05 14:19:28.8 |OK |03 ]100
| |DBOOCCO04 |10.05 14:22:06.2 |OK |04 |121
| |DA17F3C7 |10.05 14:22:07.9 |OK |03 |071
| |DBO15DFO |10.05 14:22:09.3 |OK |04 1]018
| |DA2417BC |10.05 14:22:33.2 |OK |03 042
| |DA241852 110.05 14:22:38.3 |OK |03 ]007
| |DBO15DED |10.05 14:22:51.4 |OK |04 021
| |DA17F1EA |10.05 14:22:52.0 |OK |03 ]073
| |DA24195C |10.05 14:24:18.5 |OK |05 ]039 |
| |DA17F141 |10.05 14:24:30.8 |OK |04 1082
| |DA241948 |10.05 14:26:56.2 |OK |03 ]050
| | DA3B1F4E |10.05 14:28:48.5 |OK |02 ]003
| |DA17F3EB |10.05 14:28:53.2 |OK |02 1088
| |DA2417F6 |10.05 14:28:55.4 |OK |02 |012
| |DA2417F2 110.05 14:31:13.5 |OK |02 1]008
| |DBOOCC28 |10.05 14:31:15.7 |OK |02 |11l6 |
| | DASEF501 |10.05 14:31:17.6 |OK |02 1087
| |DA17ED24 |10.05 14:32:11.7 |OK |03 1099 |
| |DA17F1E2 |10.05 14:33:17.2 |OK |03 ]104
| |DBOOCBE9 |10.05 14:33:22.0 |OK |03 1119 |
| |DA17FO0B5 |10.05 14:37:32.2 |OK |03 1085
| |DBO15E46 |10.05 14:39:27.7 |OK |01 ]026 |
| |DBO15DFA |10.05 14:40:04.5 |OK |02 1029 |
| |DA24183F |10.05 14:41:35.8 |OK |01 ]031
| | DABCO9BBF |10.05 14:46:14.5 |OK |02 |014
| |DA17EFE2 |10.05 14:47:22.6 |OK |02 ]081
| | DABCB322 |10.05 14:51:19.3 |OK |03 041
| |DA0O86966 |10.05 14:56:18.1 |OK |02 ]068 |
| |DBOOCC23 |10.05 14:56:22.2 |OK |01 ]109 |
| |[DA17F075 |10.05 14:57:12.7 |OK |02 1089 |
| |DBO15EO5 |10.05 14:58:05.3 |OK |03 1034
| |DA17ED99 |10.05 14:59:07.8 |OK |04 1094 |
| |DA2417EF |10.05 15:00:19.7 |OK |04 |067 |
| |DA241A68 |10.05 15:00:21.0 |OK |03 1049 |
Cod concurs: 36730 Serie ceas: 112773
Autorizare: AA901824
38400686 4: 38400688 5: 38400683
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

Por.

[10.05 15:
[10.05 15:
[10.05 15:
[10.05 15:
[10.05 15:
[10.05 15:
[10.05 15:
[10.05 15:
[10.05 15:
[10.05 15:
[10.05 15:
[10.05 15:
[10.05 15:
[10.05 15:
[10.05 15:
[10.05 16:
[10.05 16:
[10.05 16:
[10.05 16:
[10.05 17:
[10.05 18:
[10.05 18:
[10.05 19:
[10.05 19:
[10.05 20:

Semnaturi:

imbarcati :

: 009.

Ceas Porumbei : 09.
09

12

0380017F
0380066F
0380068F
0380113M
0380275F
0380120F
2002531F
0380007F
0380046F
0380223F
0380320F
2025030F
0501631M
0380255M
2025031F
2025029M
0380004F
0380025F
0369247F
2025002F
0380269M
0380023F
2025003F
0380116M
0380085M

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 16402693 2:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

-4.30

30400367 3:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

16:06:2
16:06:23 +0
16:06:2

EVALUARE

3 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA54D13C
| DBO15DF9
| DABCB34B
| DA17F2CA
| DA3B1D49
| DA2417BB
| DASB1DDO
| DBO15DFD
| DBO15EOD
| DA2417B9
| DAA47332
| DBO15E38
| DBOOCBF3
| DA17EF4F
| DBO15DES
| DBOOCC1A
| DA0O86DD2
|DA241888
| DA24189C
| DA24179F
| DA17EDOD
| DA24190C
| DA241885
| DA17F05A
| DA17EFFE

Cod concurs:

38400686 4:

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

36730

38400688 5:

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Rajka

10,05

17°10"9.869'E

10.05.2025 08:
Team Tanase &
21° 16" 38.3"
10.05.2025 21
10.05.2025 21
103

INr. |Nr. |Nom

| Sec |Ant |
1 JOK |01 |053
6 |OK |02 ]025
6 |OK |04 |013
7 |OK 104 077
9 |OK |01 |01e6
9 |OK |04 ]059
8 |OK |04 |033
7 JOK |01 020
1 |JOK |02 022
2 |OK |04 |064
3 |OK |04 046
5 0K |02 038
.8 |JOK |01 113
1 JOK |04 070
1 JOK |02 |019
8 |OK |01 120
7 |JOK 104 035
8 |OK |04 |006
2 |OK |04 015
9 |OK |03 057
5 |0K |04 |075
6 |OK |04 |032
50K |04 |063
7 |JOK |04 078
0 |JOK |04 092

» 2025 1Lgg

37:00
Rusu
E

:25:13 LIVE
:25:13 40

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:

Autorizare:
38400683

Pag.:

112773
AA901824
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